
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you soon. 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Roll No. 

6602069 

6602070 

6602071 

6602072 

6602073 

6602074 

6602075 

6602076 

6602077 

6602078 

6602079 

6602080 

6602081 

6602082 

6602083 

6602084 

6602085 

6602086 

6602087 

6602088 

6602089 

6602090 

6602091 

6602092 

6602093 

6602094 

6602095 

6602096 

6602097 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

Result Summer-2025 (Regular & Ex-Students) 

Marks out Percentage 
of 3700 

2680 

2543 

2366 

2476 

2291 

2804 

2657 

2786 

2341 

2437 

2698 

2187 

1382 

2354 

2721 

2364 

2278 

2230 

2702 

2585 

2728 

2855 

1774 

2330 

2303 

B.Com. (Honours)) Semester-VI 

2770 

957 

% 

72.43 

68.73 

63.95 

66.92 

61.92 

75.78 

71.81 

75.30 

63.27 

65.86 

72.92 

59.11 

37.35 

63.62 

73.54 

63.89 

61.57 

60.27 

73.03 

69.86 

73.73 

77.16 

47.95 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

62.97 

62.24 

74.86 

25.86 

CGPA 

8.38 

8.03 

7.11 

7.62 

6.97 

8.74 

8.49 

8.69 

7.15 

7.46 

8.24 

6.57 

7.05 

8.43 

7.08 

6.80 

6.51 

8.41 

8.00 

8.41 

9.03 

7.16 

6.92 

8.59 

Grade 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

WITHELD 

A 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

WITHELD 

A+ 

1 

Division 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

OUTSTANDING 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

(NAGPUR) $ 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

Failed Subject Codes 
(Sem-Vi) 

BCHC 6.1, BCHC 6.3, 
BCHDE 6.51 

BCHC 6.1 

BCHC 6.1, BCHC 6.2, 
BCHC 6.3, BCHC 6.4 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

6602098 

67 

6602099 
6602100 

6602101 

6602102 

6602103 

6602104 

6602105 

6602106 

6602107 

6602108 

6602109 

6602110 

6602111 

6602112 

6602113 

6602114 

6602115 

6602116 

6602117 

6602118 

6602119 

6602120 

6602121 

6602122 

6602123 

6602124 

6602125 

6602126 

6602127 

6602128 

6602129 

6602130 

6602131 

6602132 

6602133 
66 6602134 

6602135 

2206 

2198 

3026 

2577 

2795 

2475 

2444 

2039 

2753 

2613 

2527 

1712 

2523 

2284 

2629 

635 

2433 

2541 

2593 

2481 

2197 

2590 

2135 

2337 

2468 

2224 

2349 

2488 

2299 

2232 

2407 

2188 

1743 

2423 

2249 

2648 

2517 

59.62 

59.41 

81.78 

69.65 

75.54 

66.89 

66.05 

55.11 

74.41 

70.62 

68.30 

46.27 

68.19 

61.73 

71.05 

17.16 

65.76 

68.68 

70.08 

67.05 

59.38 

70.00 

57.70 

63.16 

66.70 

60.11 

63.49 

67.24 

62.14 

60.32 

65.05 

59.14 

47.11 

65.49 

60.78 

71.57 

68.03 

6.62 

9.26 

7.76 

8.68 

7.59 

7.51 

5.88 

8.78 

8.30 

7.97 

7.73 

6.78 

8.34 

7.46 

7.74 

8.03 

7.72 

6.38 

8.11 

7.27 

7.62 

6.65 

7.86 

6.95 

6.84 

7.30 

7.24 

6.65 

8.32 

7.78 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

B 

A+ 

A 

A 

B-+ 

At 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

B4 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

2 

HIGHER SECOND 

OUTSTANDING 

B+ 

WITHELD 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

Gom merco 

NAGPUR) 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

BCHC 6.2, BCHC6.3 

BCHC 6.1, BCHC 6.4 

BCHC 6.2, BCHC 6.3, 
BCHC 6.4, BCHDE 6.51 

BCHC 6.3 

BCHC 6.3, BCHC 6.4 

BCHC 6.3, BCHOE 6.63 

BCHC 6.4, BCHOE 6.63 



68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

6602136 

6602137 

6602138 

6602139 

6602140 

6602141 

6602142 
6602143 

6602144 

6602146 

6602147 

6602148 

6602149 

6602150 
6602151 

6602152 

6602153 

6602154 

6602155 

6602156 
6602157 

6602158 
6602159 

6602160 

6602161 

6602163 

CMlravee 

2798 

2164 

& Economics, Nagpur 

2525 

2854 

2404 

2479 

2911 

2858 

2497 

2615 

2455 

2832 

2850 

2783 

2706 

2235 

2652 

2464 

2745 

2463 

2686 

2538 

2724 

2644 

1512 

Chief Controller, Examination 

Principal 
G.S. College ot Commerce 

75.62 

58.49 

68.24 

77.14 

64.97 

67.00 

78.68 

77.24 

67.49 

70.68 
66.35 

76.54 

77.03 

75.22 

73.14 

60.41 

71.68 

66.59 

74.19 

66.57 

72.59 

68.59 

73.62 

71,46 

40.86 

8.78 

6.38 

7.78 

8.92 

7.16 

7.53 

9.14 

8.95 

7.64 

8.24 

7.39 

8.81 

8.65 

8.81 

8.51 

6.58 

8.32 

7.43 

8.59 

7.54 

8.31 

7.92 

8.39 

8.27 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

WITHELD 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

A1 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B 

A+ 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

F.omm9r 
(NAGPUR) 

3 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

OUTSTANDING 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL BCHC 6.2, BCHOE 6.63 

Controller of Examinatior 

Controller of Examinations {COE) 
C.S. College of Commerce & Econgmics, 

Nagpur. 
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